                                                Die erfolgreichsten 25 Werferinnen              Stand: 08.01.2012

                                                                                                                       ENDSTAND

Insgesamt in der Torschützenliste erfasst: 62 Spielerinnen 

	Platz
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	Spiele
	Tore 


	dav.

Feld
	dav.

7m
	Schnitt

mit 7m
	Schnitt

o. 7m

	1
	Schiemann
	Romy
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	9
	104
	97
	7
	11,56
	10,78

	2
	Freund
	Julia
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	9
	93
	91
	2
	10,33
	10,11

	3
	Zücker
	Paula
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	8
	87
	82
	5
	10,88
	10,25

	4
	Voigt
	Jessica
	OSV Zittau
	9
	78
	72
	6
	8,67
	8,00

	5
	Pietschmann
	nicole
	Radeberger SV II
	10
	67
	64
	3
	6,70
	6,70

	6
	Mende
	Melanie
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	9
	64
	64
	
	7,11
	7,11

	7
	Foth
	Nicole Hanna
	SV Koweg görlitz
	10
	60
	59
	1
	6,00
	5,90

	8
	Irmisch
	Nadja
	SC Hoyerswerda
	8
	57
	53
	4
	7,13
	6,63

	9
	Lange
	Celina
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	6
	50
	49
	1
	8,33
	8,17

	10
	Schkomodau
	Lea-M.
	SC Hoyerswerda
	8
	45
	45
	
	5,63
	5,63

	11
	Maluschke
	Vanessa
	SC Hoyerswerda
	8
	44
	42
	2
	5,50
	5,25

	12
	Brückner
	Nicole
	Radeberger SV
	10
	44
	41
	3
	4,40
	4,10

	13
	Milde
	Claudia
	Radeberger SV II
	10
	43
	43
	
	4,30
	4,30

	14
	Bullang
	Jeniffer
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	9
	39
	38
	1
	4,33
	4,22

	15
	Hormes
	Lisanne
	Radeberger SV II
	9
	38
	37
	1
	4,22
	4,11

	16
	Meusel
	Julia
	OSV Zittau
	7
	36
	34
	2
	5,14
	4,86

	17
	Hennig
	Lena-Maria
	Radeberger SV II
	9
	36
	35
	1
	4,00
	3,89

	18
	Lösche
	Marie
	Radeberger SV II
	10
	35
	33
	2
	3,50
	3,30

	19
	Grätz
	Viktoria
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	10
	32
	32
	
	3,20
	3,20

	20
	Kandziora
	Trixi
	Radeberger SV
	10
	25
	24
	1
	2,50
	2,40

	21
	Radegast
	Sina
	SC Hoyerswerda
	6
	23
	17
	6
	3,83
	2.83

	22
	Hinz
	Saskia
	SV Koweg Görlitz
	10
	23
	23
	
	2,30
	2,30

	23
	Wolf
	Isabell
	Radeberger SV II
	8
	18
	18
	
	2,25
	2,25

	24
	Kühnel
	Hanna
	Radeberger SV
	10
	18
	18
	
	1,80
	1,80

	25
	Kirschke
	Aline
	Radeberger SV
	10
	16
	16
	
	1,60
	1,60


